YOUR SPECIALISTS FOR BRILLIANT RESULTS WITH
HIGH-PERFORMANCE ZIRCONIUM DIOXIDE
EN
pritidenta® GmbH is
MDR-CERTIFIED
2022
32
At pritidenta, everything revolves around the material zirconium

• Consistently reproducible shade reliability
• Biocompatible
Indications
With priti®multidisc ZrO2 multicolor Extra Translucent, you can
produce individual restorations for the anterior and posterior
region on natural dental abutments and implants.
The special feature lies in the balanced ratio of simultaneously
high translucency and flexural strength. The material is
therefore unconditionally recommended, and can be used with
a high degree of flexibility for a particularty wide range of
indications with up to 16 units.
The all-rounder
The special feature is the balanced ratio of high translucency,
top aesthetics and flexural strength of > 1,150 MPa.
Height priti® bleach A light  A dark B light B dark C light C dark D light
14 mm EZRPB014 EZRAL014 EZRAD014 EZRBL014 EZRBD014 EZRCL014 EZRCD014 EZRDL014
18 mm EZRPB018 EZRAL018 EZRAD018 EZRBL018 EZRBD018 EZRCL018 EZRCD018 EZRDL018
20 mm EZRPB020 EZRAL020 EZRAD020 EZRBL020 EZRBD020 EZRCL020 EZRCD020 EZRDL020
25 mm EZRPB025 EZRAL025 EZRAD025 EZRBL025 EZRBD025 EZRCL025 EZRCD025 EZRDL025
18 mm EZZPB018 EZZAL018 EZZAD018 EZZBL018 EZZBD018 EZZCL018 EZZCD018 EZZDL018
Suitable for
all open milling machines with holder for disc
diameter 98.5 mm

compatible with the CTE of ZrO2
• Biocompatible
•  Rapid sintering in 4 hours with up to 3-unit bridges
(this applies to all our ZrO2 products)
•  Rapid sintering of individual restorations in < 60 minutes
(this only applies to Extra Translucent (4Y) quality, for all series
such as Multi Translucent, Multilayer and Monochrome)
priti®multidisc ZrO2 Extra Translucent in white, 14-unit bridge
priti®multidisc ZrO2 monochrome
Extra Translucent (4Y-TZP)
45% translucency, flexural strength > 1,150 MPa
Suitable for
all open milling machines with holder for disc
diameter 98.5 mm
Height White
10 mm EZRW0010
12 mm EZRW0012
14 mm EZRW0014
16 mm EZRW0016
18 mm EZRW0018
20 mm EZRW0020
25 mm EZRW0025
COMING SOON
4th quarter 2023
All 16 VITA® shades A1–D4.
NEW

priti®multidisc ZrO2 monochrome
Opaque (3Y-TZP)
35% translucency, flexural strength > 1,150 MPa, 8 VITA® shades and white
Suitable for
all open milling machines with holder for disc
diameter 98.5 mm
Indications
With priti®multidisc ZrO2 Opaque, you can produce partially
or fully veneered crowns and bridges, as well as individual
structures for the anterior and posterior region on natural
abutments and implants.
The low translucency provides a strong masking effect.
The material is therefore particularly recommended for
veneering work on discolored stumps and metal structures.
Height A1 A2 A3 A3,5 A4 B2 C2 D2
14 mm 13107-D985-14A1 13107-D985-14A2 13107-D985-14A3 13107-D985-14A35 13107-D985-14A4 13107-D985-14B2 13107-D985-14C2 13107-D985-14D2
20 mm 13107-D985-20A1 13107-D985-20A2 13107-D985-20A3 13107-D985-20A35 13107-D985-20A4 13107-D985-20B2 13107-D985-20C2 13107-D985-20D2
Material
• Zirconium dioxide Type II, Class 5 according to DIN EN ISO 6872
• Flexural strength > 1,150 MPa
• High translucency of 35%
• CTE 10.5 ± 0.5·10-6·K-1
•  Thin walls of 0.4 mm in the anterior region and 0.6 mm in
the posterior region for single crowns
•  Highly compressed material ensures precise
margins and edges
•  Veneering is possible with any ceramic material
that is compatible with the CTE of ZrO2
• Cross-batch shade fidelity
• Homogeneous disc coloring
• Consistently reproducible shade reliability
• Biocompatible
Height White
10 mm 13107-D985-10
12 mm 13107-D985-12
14 mm 13107-D985-14
16 mm 13107-D985-16
Height White
18 mm 13107-D985-18
20 mm 13107-D985-20
25 mm 13107-D985-25
T O
2120
Discover them now ...
CORiTEC

unforeseen changes in translucency and shade, often green and
yellow discoloration. This is also the case for joint sintering with
other materials, especially if they have been manually dyed.
For reliably genuine sintering results, regular cleaning and
replacement of contaminated sintering beads is recommended.
A positive side effect is that the elimination of deposits in the
furnace also increases the lifetime of the heating elements.
 Clean and shade-consistent sintering results
 No green or yellow discoloration of the restorations
 Preserves the lifetime of the heating elements
 No new deposits
 Content 200 g
priti®clean
cleaning powder
Item number
200 g 13107-D200200
Precise, reliable, and super-simple
The benefits of zirconium oxide can only be fully achieved with
the use of a calibrated sintering furnace that is truly capable of
reaching the temperature specified by the manufacturer: